

ENTRY BLANK

PRE-ENTRIES MUST BE POSTMARKED BY <u>FRIDAY, APRIL 21, 2017</u> POST ENTRIES ACCEPTED THE DAY OF THE SHOW

Glenn County 4-H Horse Show

Glenn County Fairgrounds, Horse Arena SATURDAY, MAY 6, 2017 SIGN-UPS 8:00 A.M. STARTS AT 9:00 A.M.

CIRCLE CLASS NUMBER:

- 1) 4-H Showmanship Junior
- 2) 4-H Showmanship Intermediate
- 3) 4 -H Showmanship Senior
- 4) 4-H English Equitation Novice
- 5) 4-H English Equitation Junior
- 6) 4-H English Equitation Intermediate
- 7) 4-H English Equitation Senior
- 8) 4-H English Pleasure Novice
- 9) 4-H English Pleasure Junior
- 10) 4-H English Pleasure Intermediate
- 11) 4-H English Pleasure Senior
- 12) 4-H English Pleasure- Open Champion
- 13) 4-H Western or English Horsemanship Novice
- 14) 4-H Western or English Horsemanship Junior
- 15) 4-H Western or English Horsemanship Intermediate
- 16) 4-H Western or English Horsemanship Senior
- 17) 4-H Western Equitation Novice
- 18) 4-H Western Equitation Junior

- 19) 4-H Western Equitation Intermediate
- 20) 4-H Western Equitation Senior
- 21) 4-H Western Pleasure Novice
- 22) 4-H Western Pleasure Junior
- 23) 4-H Western Pleasure Intermediate
- 24) 4-H Western Pleasure Senior
- 25) 4-H Ranch Rail Pleasure Novice
- 26) 4-H Ranch Rail Pleasure Junior
- 27) 4-H Ranch Rail Pleasure Intermediate
- 28) 4-H Ranch Rail Pleasure Senior
- 29) 4-H Beginner Clover Reining Open Champion
- 30) 4-H Bareback Equitation Open
- 31) 4-H Egg & Spoon Open
- 32) 4-H Australian Trot Race Open

Open classes, such as: 4-H Bareback, Egg & Spoon, Australian Trot Race Games (30 -32) Classes DO NOT count toward division high point awards.

ENTRY FEE - \$45.00 ALL DAY or \$4.99 per class. AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$_

| I hereby certify that I am a member of th | ie | | County | - 4- Н. |
|---|--------|-----|--------|----------------|
| NAME OF RIDER | _ DIV. | | AGE | |
| NAME OF HORSE | | | | |
| ADDRESS | | | PHONE | |
| Street | City | Zip | | |
| PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE | | | | DATE |
| 4-H PROJECT LEADER SIGNATURE | | | | DATE |

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Glenn County 4-H Council Pre-Entries Postmarked by Friday, April 21, 2017.

Mail or deliver to: Glenn County UC Cooperative Extension, P.O. Box 697, Orland CA 95963